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26dB Bandwidth

Mode FR1 n48 : 26dB BW(10 MHz) / CP-OFDM
Mod. QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM
Middle CH 9.61 9.51 9.83 9.27
Mode FR1 n48 : 26dB BW(20 MHz) / CP OFDM
Mod. QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM
Middle CH 19.02 18.98 19.30 19.34
Mode FR1 n48 : 26dB BW(40 MHz) / CP OFDM
Mod. QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 256QAM
Middle CH 40.28 40.2 40.28 40.12

FR1 n48 / 10MHz / CP-OFDM

Spectrum e Spectrum k2
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.0 db @ RBW 300 kHz Ref Lavel 26.30 dom  Offset 5.30 dB e RBW 300 kHz
lo At 30de SWT 126ps ® VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT e Att 30de SWT  126ps @ VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result |
ML 1 3.621573 GHz 10.43 dem ndB down 9.61 MHz M1 1 3.626367 GHz 10.01 dém gk down 9.51 MHz
T1 1 3.619975 GH2 -15.43 dBm nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 3.620095 GH2 -16.05 dBm nds 26.00 dB
T2 1 3.620585 GHz -15.22 dBm Q factor 376.9 T2 1 3.620605 GHz -18.30 dBm Q factor 3BLS
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Spectrum e Spectrum k2
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.0 db @ RBW 300 kHz Ref Lavel 26.30 dom  Offset 5.30 dB e RBW 300 kHz
lo At 30de SWT 126ps ® VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT e Att 30de SWT  126ps @ VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
T w1 11.03 dBm) T Mil1] 7.60 dBm|
20 dem 1.6271080 GHz 20 dem 1.6214140 GHz
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CF 3.62499 GHz 1001 pts Span 20.0 MHZz CF 3.62499 GHz 1001 pts Span 20.0 MHZz
Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result |
ML 1 3.627108 GHz 11.03 dém ndB down .63 MHz M1 1 7.60 dém gk down 9.271 MHz
T1 1 3.619935 GH2 -14.88 dBm nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 -18.88 dBm nds 26.00 dB
T2 1 3.620765 GHz -14.71 dBm Q factor 360.0 T2 1 5 -18.10 dBm Q factor 390.6
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FR1 n48 / 20MHz / CP-OFDM

QPSK 16QAM

Middle Channel Middle Channel

™ o o
Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d& & RBW 300 kHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d® & RBW 300 kHz
o Att 30dE SWT 189ps @ VBW  1MHz  Mode auto FFT o Att S0dE SWT  18.9ps @ VBW 1MHZ  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 5.33 dBm) Mil1] 7.92 dBm|
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function | ion Result |
ML 1 3.620346 GHz 8.33 dém ndB down 19.021 MHz [ 1 3.616279 GHz 7.92 dém gk down 18.961 MHz
T1 1 3.61548 GHz -17.02 dBm nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 3.61548 GHz -16.83 dBm nds 26.00 dB
T2 1 3.6345 GHz -18.54 dBm Q factor 150.5 T2 1 3.634461 GHz -16.97 dBm Q factor 150.5
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64QAM

256QAM

Middle Channel

Middle Channel

Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d& & RBW 300 kHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d® & RBW 300 kHz
o Att 30dE SWT 189ps @ VBW  1MHz  Mode auto FFT e Att 30CE SWT 1894 @ VBW  1MHz  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 7.72 dBm| Mil1] 5.04 dBm)
20de 3.6335810 GHZ| 20 de 3.6244310 GHZ|
. ndp M 26.00 dB ) ndB 26.00 dB
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function |
ML 1 3.633581 GHz 7.72 dém ndB down 19.301 MHz [ 1 3.624431 GHz 5.04 dém gk down
T1 1 3.61516 GHz -18.31 dBm nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 3.61548 GHz -19.81 dBm nds
T2 1 3.634461 GHz -17.05 dém Q factor 168.3 T2 1 3.63462 GHz -20.85 dBm Q factor
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FR1 n48 / 40MHz / CP-OFDM

: o o
pectrum 3 E v
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.30 dB & RBW 1 MHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d@ & RBW 1 MHz
o Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode Aulo FFT e Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 7.54 dBm| Mil1] 9.21 dBm)
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function | Function Result |
ML 1 3.61268Z GHz 7.54 dém ndB down 40.28 MHz [ 1 3.617076 GHz 9.21 dém gk down 40.2 MHz
T1 1 3.60477 GHz -19.10 dBm nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 3.60485 GHz -17.33 dBm nds 26.00 dB
T2 1 3.64505 GHz -17.04 dBm Q factor 59.7 T2 1 3.64505 GHz -17.53 dBm Q factor 50.0
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pectrum E
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.30 dB & RBW 1 MHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d@ & RBW 1 MHz
o Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode Aulo FFT e Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 7.71 dBm| Mil1] 5.35 dBm)
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result | Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function | Function Result |
ML 1 3.609006 GHz 7.71 dém ndB down 40.28 MHz [ 1 3.631843 GHz 5.35 dém gk down 40,12 MHz
T1 1 3.60477 GHz -18.94 dém nd8 26.00 dB T1 1 3.60485 GH2 -20.12 dBm nds 26.00 dB
T2 1 3.64505 GHz -18.07 dBm Q factor 59.6 T2 1 3.64497 GHz 20,63 dBm Q factor 0.5
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Occupied Bandwidth

Mode FR1 n48 : OB BW(10 MHz) / CP OFDM

Mod.

QPSK

16QAM

64QAM

256QAM

Middle CH

8.77

8.75
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FR1 n48 : OB BW(20 MHz) / CP OFDM

Mod.
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Middle CH
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Mode

FR1 n48 : OB BW(40 MHz) / CP OFDM

Mod.

QPSK

16QAM

64QAM

256QAM

Middle CH

37.80

37.96

37.88

37.96

FR1 n48 / 10MHz / CP-OFDM

QPSK
Middle Channel

16QAM
Middle Channel

Spectrum e Spectrum =
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.0 db @ RBW 300 kHz Ref Lavel 26.30 dom  Offset 5.30 dB e RBW 300 kHz
o Att 30de SWT 126ps ® VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT o Att 300E SWT 1264 @ VBW  1MHz  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
T w1 10.54 dBm| T M 10.99 abm
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.623581 GHz 10.54 dem M1 1 3.623651 GHz 10.93 dem
T1 1 3.6205944 GHz 4.84 dBm 0ce Bw B.771228771 MH2 T1 1 3.6205944 GHz 4.52 dim occ Bw. B.751248751 MH2
T2 1 3.6203656 GHz 4.51 dBm T 1 3.6203456 GHz 3.53 dBm
(IR e

64QAM
Middle Channel

256QAM
Middle Channel

Spectrum e Spectrum =
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.0 db @ RBW 300 kHz Ref Lavel 26.30 dom  Offset 5.30 dB e RBW 300 kHz
lo At 30de SWT 126ps ® VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT e Att 30de SWT  126ps @ VBW 1MHz  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
T w1 10.51 dBm| T Mil1] 6.90 dBm)
20 dem 1.6200540 GHz, 20 dbm 1.6224330 GHz
¥ Occ By 8.791208791 MHz R occBu 8.691308691 MHz
10 den o —+ 10 dBn +
¥ v —~ PN ot H VN - e
0 dém ] \\ 0 dém T =
e / | o | i
| | |
-20 dém 1 -20 dBm—t f 1
: \ . ;
-20 ¢l - -30 d —
~S S —~ . R TS v N
-4 dBm—t 43 Hm -t = B =
50 d -s0
-60 d -60 d
-7 70
CF 3.62499 GHz 1001 pts Span 20.0 MHZz CF 3.62499 GHz 1001 pts Span 20.0 MHZz
Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.620854 GHz 10.51 dbm M1 1 622433 G 6.90 dém
T1 1 3.6205345 GHz 3.46 dBm 0ce Bw B.791208791 MH2 T1 1 3.6206344 GHz 1.85 dBm occ Bw. B.691308691 MH2
T2 1 3.6203257 GHz 4.44 dBm T2 1 3.6203257 GHz 1.56 dBm
(IR e
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FR1 n48 / 20MHz / CP-OFDM

QPSK

16QAM

Middle Channel

Middle Channel

Spectrum 3 E K
Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d& & RBW 300 kHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d® & RBW 300 kHz
o Att 30dE SWT 189ps @ VBW  1MHz  Mode auto FFT o Att S0dE SWT  18.9ps @ VBW 1MHZ  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 7.78 dBm| Mil1] 7.94 dBm|
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.616516 GHz 7.78 dém [ 1 3.630504 GHz 7.94 dém
T1 1 3.6158791 GHz 2.35 dBm oce Bw 1B.1B1818182 MHz T1 1 3.6158392 GHz 2.69 dBm oce Bw 18.261738262 MH2
T2 1 3.6340609 GHz 2.23 dém T2 1 3.6341009 GHz 3.23 dBm
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256QAM
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pectrum E
Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d& & RBW 300 kHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d® & RBW 300 kHz
o Att 30dE SWT 189ps @ VBW  1MHz  Mode auto FFT e Att S0dE SWT  18.9ps @ VBW 1MHZ  Mode Auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 5.02 dBm) Mil1] 5.04 dBm)
20de 3.6333020 GHZ| 20 de 3.6196350 GHzZ|
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.633302 GHz 8.02 dém [ 1 3.610635 GHz 5.04 dém
T1 1 3.6159191 GHz 2.16 dBm oce Bw 1B8.221778222 MH2 T1 1 3.6158392 GHz -0.07 dBm oce Bw 18.261738262 MH2
T2 1 3.6341408 GHz 3.0 dém T2 1 3.6341009 GHz -0.76 dbm
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FR1 n48 / 40MHz / CP-OFDM

QPSK

16QAM

Middle Channel

Middle Channel

o
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.30 dB & RBW 1 MHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d@ & RBW 1 MHz
o Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode Aulo FFT e Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 B.71 dBm) Mil1] 5.92 dBm)
20de 3.6123630 GHZ| 20 de 3.6134020 GHZ|
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.612363 GHz 8.71 dém [ 1 3.61340Z GHz 8.92 dém
T1 1 3.6060489 GHz 1.42 dBm oce Bw 37.802197802 MH2 T1 1 3.6058891 GHz 2.84 dém occ Bw. 37.962037962 MH2
T2 1 3.8438511 GHz 1.66 dBm T2 1 3.8438511 GHz 3.10 dBm
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Spectrum Spectrum
Ref Level 26.30 dam  Offset 6.30 dB & RBW 1 MHz Ref Level 26.30 dém  Offset 6.30 d@ & RBW 1 MHz
o Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode Aulo FFT e Att 30dE SWT  1l4ps @ VBW 3MHz  Mode auto FFT
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
(@ 17k Max (@ 17k Mzx
w1 B.85 dBm) Mil1] 6.04 dBm)
20de 3.6146000 GHzZ| 20 de 3.6389760 GHZ|
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Marker marker
Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function__| Function Result Type | Ref | Trc | X-value | ¥-value |__Function | Function Result
ML 1 3.6146 GHz 8.35 dém [ 1 3.638576 GHz 6.04 dém
T1 1 3.6060489 GHz 2.36 dBm oce Bw 37.882117882 MH2 T1 1 3.605969 GH2 -1.21 dBm oce Bw 37.962037962 MH2
T2 1 3.8439311 GHz 2.25 dém T2 1 3.8439311 GHz -0.81 dbm
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Conducted Band Edge

FR1 Part 96

n48 / 10MHz

BPSK

Lowest Channel / 1IRBO

Lowest Channel / 1IRBmax

Spectrum % [ spec by
RefLevel 23,49 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 23.49 dBm  Offset 13.49 d8 Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 1004100 SGL Count 100/100
@1 AvgPwr @1 AvaPwr
2 _SP S | ABS ABS 5 _$P S s ABS
10 ghile _$PURIOUS_LINE_AB PA 10 ghine _$PURIOUS_LIN AB PA
0de 0 dBm
-10 dBm -10 dBm
-20 dB | -20 dBm “
-30 dg -30 dBm h
oo oo Loy
S i s St dbm p
-50 dBr -50 dBm
-70 dBm -70 dBm
CF 3.625 GHz 9009 pts Span 250.0 MHz CF 3.625 GHz 9009 pts Span 250.0 MHz
[Spurious Emissions [Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,52753 GHz -45.85 dem -5.85 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52810 GHz -46.05 dem -6.05 dé
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53990 GHz -45.96 dBm -20.96 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53941 GHz -46.32 dém -21.32 dg
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,54882 GHz -26.41 dBm -13.41 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54677 GHz -45.06 dBm -32.06 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,54998 GHz -19.57 dém -6.57 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54953 GHz -50.28 dem -37.28 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55079 GHz 18.71 dém -11.28 dB 3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55911 GHz 17.77 dém -12.23 dg
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,56030 GHz -51.85 dém -38.85 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56002 GHz -20.15 dBm -7.15 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56318 GHz -25.13 dém -32,13 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.56118 GHz -27.83 dem -14.83 dB
3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57052 GHz -47.56 dBm -22.56 dB 3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57067 GHz -46.52 dém -21.52 dg
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,74333 GHz -48.34 dBm -8.34 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72457 GHz -48.28 dBm 8.28 dB
] L L JU J
Date: 26.APR.Z2023

Lowest Channel / FullRB

Spectr uf
Ref Level 23.49 dBm Offset 13,459 dB Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 100/100
@1 AvgPwr
Hmit-gheek PAGS
i 5 5 5 PABS
10 dgll_;_:le _$PURIOUS_LINH ABS_| S
0 dBm
-10 dBm
-20 dBm I
-30 dBm i N — |
_SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS_ t'\.
~—roroTT f (I i
SEdem [P
-60 dBm
-70 dBm
CF 3.625 GHz 9009 pts Span 250.0 MHz
[Spurious Emissions
Range Low | Range Up | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs | ALimit |
3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52957 GHz -43.38 dBm -3.38 de
3,530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53863 GHz -37.49 dBm -12.49 dB
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3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54995 GHz -27.89 dBm -14.89 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55531 GHz 5.79 dBm -24.21 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 2.56006 GHz -25.66 dBm -12.66 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56104 GHz -28.40 dBm -15.40 dB
3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57022 GHz -39.90 dBm -14.90 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72313 GHz -48.24 dBm -8.24 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 352753 GHz -46.25 dBm -6.25 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52420 GHz -46.32 dém -6.39 d&
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60964 GHz -46.66 dBm -21.66 dB 3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60956 GHz -47.13 dém -22.13 d8
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61875 GHz -28.72 dBm -15.72 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61686 GHz -45.11 dBm -32.11 d8
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61999 GHz -18.63 dém -5.63 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61973 GHz -51.04 dem -38.04 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62079 GHz 17.52 dém -12.08 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62923 GHz 18.64 deém -11.36 d&
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 32.63030 GHz -52.29 dém -39.20 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63004 GHz -20.21 dBm -7.21 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63330 GHz -25.33 dém -32.33 dB 3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63105 GHz -30.13 dem -17.13 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64244 GHz -48.10 dém -23.10 dB 3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64148 GHz -46.80 dém -21.80 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,73710 GHz -48.32 dBm -8.32 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.73533 GHz -48.21 dBm -8.21 dB
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3,530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60972 GHz -41.83 dBm -16.83 dB
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61894 GHz -27.04 dBm -14.04 dB
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61997 GHz -27.01 dBm -14.01 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.62533 GHz 5.35 dBm -24.65 dB
3.630 GHz 32.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 2.63001 GHz -25.26 dBm -12.26 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63369 GHz -28.39 dBm -15.39 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64044 GHz -42.44 dBm -17.44 db
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74282 GHz -48.14 dBm -8.14 db
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 352237 GHz -46.10 dém -6.10 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52420 GHz -46.46 dém -6.46 d&
3.530 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67993 GHz -46.65 dBm -21.65 dB 3.530 GHz 3.680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67963 GHz -47.3% dém -22.3% dg
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52714 GHz -46.03 dBm -6.03 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51911 GHz -46.06 dem -6.06 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53986 GHz -45.05 dBm -20.05 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53997 GHz -46.24 dém -21.24 dg
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,54882 GHz -27.47 dBm -14.47 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54748 GHz -45.07 dBm -32.07 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,54999 GHz -19.06 dém -6.06 de 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54971 GHz -50.83 dém -37.83 dB
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3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56044 GHz -52.30 dém -39.30 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56001 GHz -20.94 dBm -7.94 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56236 GHz -25.12 dém -32.12 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.56169 GHz -28.51 dem -15.51 dB
3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57187 GHz -47.72 dém -22.72 dB 3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57142 GHz -46.64 dém -21.64 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72112 GHz -48.28 dBm -8.28 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72589 GHz -48.26 dBm -8.26 dB
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3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -27.56 dBm -14.56 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55871 GHz 5.44 dBm -24.56 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 2.56004 GHz -27.29 dBm -14.29 dB
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3.570 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57367 GHz -37.65 dBm -12.65 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 351611 GHz -46.33 dém -6.33 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51309 GHz -46.33 dém -6.33 dB
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60956 GHz -46.65 dBm -21.65 dB 3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57711 GHz -47.56 dém -22.56 dB
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61857 GHz -30.39 dBm -17.39 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61683 GHz -45.14 dBm -32.14 dB
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61997 GHz -19.31 dém -6.31 de 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61955 GHz -51.55 dem -38.55 db
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62094 GHz 18.21 dém -11.79 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62918 GHz 17.10 dém -12.90 dg
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63043 GHz -52.18 dém -39.18 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63000 GHz -21.32 dém -8.32 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63328 GHz -25.60 dem -32.60 dB 3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63109 GHz -29.45 dem -16.45 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64004 GHz -48.11 dém -23.11 dB 3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64092 GHz -46.7% dém -21.7¢ dg
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72208 GHz -48.23 dBm -8.23 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.73647 GHz -48.30 dBm -8.30 dB
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3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51224 GHz -46.26 dBm -6.26 dB
3,530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60620 GHz -39.35 dBm -14.35 dB
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61897 GHz -25.79 dBm -12.79 dB
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61996 GHz -26.82 dBm -13.82 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100,000 kHz 32.62213 GHz 5.07 dBm -24.93 dB
3.630 GHz 32.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 2.63003 GHz -27.85 dBm -14.85 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63104 GHz -26.84 dBm -13.84 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64132 GHz -39.77 dBm -14.77 db
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73578 GHz -48.31 dBm -8.31 de
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
